|
npyt LED-Module
Power

220-240V  PHILIPS-

SAMSUNG-

CITIZEN

COB Type 1208

CRI 90 3000K

CRI1 90 3000K

CRI1 90 3000K

CRI 90 4000K

CRI 90 4000K

CRI 90 4000K

Color
Consistency

2-Step
MacAdam

Forward current

200mA

650mA

1050mA

200mA

650ma

1050mA

Technical data
Installation Type Material
Nordic Aluminium Powder Painted

Global Track Base Die-Cast

Aluminum

System Luminous Flux

990 Im

3090Im

47361Im

1037 1Im

3265Im

5030Im

183,56

85

DINGO BASE

Low UGR
Timeless design
Reflectors: 15D, 28D, 50D

Available Drivers: ON/OFF for 1-phase

42,3

Global Track Base

Lumen

Maintenance

50 000h L8O

B10

131

System Power

8,1W

254W

41,8 W

8,1W

254 W

41,8 W

PRINT CARD

Luminaire Color

White (RAL 2016), Black
(RAL 9005), Silver (ca RAL

9006)

Lm/W

122:2

1216

1133

128.0

128.5

120.4


https://www.lival.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/Dingo-base_Mitta.jpg

